Motor Control and Drives > Variable Speed Drives, Low Voltage > Compact Drives > PowerFlex 4M > IP20 Panel Mount
200 to 240V AC Single-Phase Input Drives (no EMC)
POWERFLEX4M PANEL 1P 200V 0.25kW NO EMC
22F-A1P6N103Catalogue No:
· Compact size and side by side mounting to assist with
panel space saving
· Feed-through wiring for simple retrofitting into
applications requiring variable speed motor control
· Integral RS485 / DSI port supports multi-drive
networking
· Integral EMC Filter
Representative Photo Only
(actual product may vary based on configuration selections)
PF4M PANL 1P 200V .25KW NO EMC
SPECIFICATIONS
Product Series
Shock Acceleration (Max.)
Shock Duration (Max.)
Vibration Acceleration (Max.)
Vibration Frequency, Operational (Max.)
Standards Compliance
Certifications
PowerFlex 4M
15 g
11 ms
1 m/s²
2000 Hz
EN 50178
EN 61008-3
UL 508C
C-Tick
CSA
CE
C-UL-US
REFERENCES
Installation Guide: -
User Manual: -
Manufacturer Datasheet: -
Manufacturer Catalogue
& Product Selection:
-
Supplier Declaration of
Conformity:
-
IECEx Certificate -
Page 1 of 17 June 2023,
22FA1P6N103 Datasheet